Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association
DRC Meeting
MINUTES

Tuesday, August 23, 2022
7:00 A.M.

Via: Google Meet

DRC Applications Reviewed by DRC:

DRC Applications for Review by DRC:

N —

3.

4.

Virtual meeting only
Attendees: Lori Kelley

Unit / lot
-066
2-067
3-089

3-332

Address Project
15541 Glenshire Generator APPROVED
10434 Hastings Height Revised Garage/Addition APPROVED
PENDING APPLICATION SIGNATURE
10671 Codogan Shed/Tree removal APPROVED
PENDING PROOF OF LINED OUT FOR NEIGHBORS
10072 The Strand Shed/Play structure (pre-existing) APPROVED

Ron Boehm reviewed projects prior to meeting



