Glenshire/Devonshire Residents' Association DRC Meeting MINUTES

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 7:00 A.M.

Via: Google Meet

DRC Applications Reviewed by DRC:

DRC Applications for Review by DRC:

	<u>Unit / lot</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Project</u>	
1.	-066	15541 Glenshire	Generator	APPROVED
2.	2-067	10434 Hastings Height	Revised Garage/Addition	APPROVED
			PENDING APPLICATION	I SIGNATURE
3.	3-089	10671 Codogan	Shed/Tree removal	APPROVED
		PEN	IDING PROOF OF LINED OUT FOR	NEIGHBORS
4.	3-332	10072 The Strand	Shed/Play structure (pre-existing) APPROVED

Virtual meeting only Attendees: Lori Kelley

Ron Boehm reviewed projects prior to meeting